
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Hackathon/National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Aircraft Engine Maintenance and Repair
  Rocket Propulsion
  Finite Element Methods
  Aircraft General Engineering and Maintenance Practices
  Experimental Stress Analysis

AE3004
CAE340
CAE333
AE3002
CAE344

01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

101

1
2
3
4
5



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Branch Name B.E. Automobile Engineering

05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Two and Three Wheelers
  Alternative Fuels and Energy Systems
  Constructions Vehicles
  Integrated Computational Materials Engineering

AU3044
AU3020
AU3027
AU3010

01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

102

1
2
3
4
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FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Highway and Railway Engineering
  Concrete Technology
  Industrial Wastewater Management
  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Urban Planning and Development
  Environmental Impact Assessment
  Prefabricated Structures
  Remote Sensing Concepts
  Traffic Engineering and Management
  Ground Water Engineering
  Construction Equipment and Machinery
  Ground Improvement Techniques
  Airports and Harbours

CE3405
CE3403
CCE334
CE3004
CE3027
CCE333
CE3003
CE3022
CE3026
CE3036
CE3009
CE3016
CE3025

08-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

103

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
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Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Algorithms
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  Data Warehousing
  Cyber Security
  Text and Speech  Analysis
  Modern Cryptography
  UI and UX Design
  Video Creation and Editing
  Social Network Security
  Cloud Services Management
  Neural Networks and Deep Learning
  Virtualization
  Digital and Mobile Forensics
  App Development
  Multimedia and Animation
  Web Technologies
  Cloud Computing
  Computer Networks
  Big Data Analytics

CS3401
CS3491
CCS341
CCS340
CCS369
CCS351
CCS370
CCS371
CCS363
CCS336
CCS355
CCS372
CCS343
CCS332
CCS352
CCS375
CCS335
CS3591
CCS334

08-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
13-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

104

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Microprocessor and Microcontroller
  Electrical Machines - II
  Electrical Drives
  HVDC and FACTS
  Embedded Control for Electric Drives
  Electric Vehicle Design, Mechanics and Control
  Multilevel Power Converters
  Embedded Processors
  Design and Modeling of Renewable Energy Systems
  Hybrid Energy Technology
  Under Ground Cable Engineering
  Embedded  C- programming
  Design of Motor and Power Converters for Electric Vehicles
  Analysis of Electrical Machines
  Utilization and Conservation of Electrical Energy
  Special Electrical Machines
  Embedded System Design

EE3404
EE3405
EE3012
EE3004
EE3019
EE3027
EE3011
EE3018
EE3034
EE3033
EE3002
EE3017
EE3026
EE3010
EE3001
EE3009
EE3016

08-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
07-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Medical Imaging Systems
  Software Defined Radio
  Satellite Communication
  VLSI Testing and Design For Testability
  4G/5G Communication Networks
  Low Power IC Design
  Antenna Design
  Wireless Sensor Network Design
  Speech Processing
  Image Processing
  Avionics Systems
  Wireless Broad Band Networks
  IoT Based Systems Design
  Underwater Imaging Systems and Image Processing
  Optical Communication & Networks
  Therapeutic Equipment

CBM355
CEC355
CEC352
CEC362
CEC331
CEC370
CEC335
CEC365
CEC356
CEC366
CEC336
CEC364
CEC368
CEC358
CEC345
CBM368

01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
13-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

                   (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India
Hackathon/National Level Events)
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Hydraulics and Pneumatics
  Design for X
  Robotics
  Design of Transmission System
  Material Handling and Solid Processing Equipment
  CAD/CAM
  Casting and Welding Processes
  Industrial safety
  Energy Conservation in Industries
  Conventional and Futuristic Vehicle Technology
  Advanced Internal Combustion Engineering
  Failure Analysis and NDT Techniques
  Lean Manufacturing
  Value Engineering
  Automobile Engineering

ME3492
CME341
MR3691
CME389
CME355
CME340
CME395
CME388
CME362
CME332
CME394
CME354
CME347
CME338
CME380

07-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
13-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

114

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
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AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Condition Monitoring and Fault Diagnostics
  Automotive Mechatronics

CMR340
CMR334

01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

115

1
2
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical and Automation Engineering

05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  CAD/CAMCME340 03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.

116

1
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Branch Name B.E. Medical Electronics

05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Medical Device Regulations
  Hospital Planning and Management

CBM357
CBM351

01-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

119

1
2



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

                   (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India
Hackathon/National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
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Branch Name B.E. Biomedical Engineering

04
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Signal Processing
  Medical Imaging Systems
  Patient Safety, Standards and Ethics
  Hospital Planning and Management

BM3401
CBM355
CBM360
CBM351

08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

121

1
2
3
4
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Page 12 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Industrial Engineering and Management

05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Product Design and Value EngineeringCIE332 06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.

123

1
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Branch Name B.E. Robotics and Automation

05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  CNC Machine Tools and ProgrammingCMR331 03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.

125

1



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023
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Page 14 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering (Tamil Medium)

04
04
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Highway and Railway Engineering
  Concrete Technology
  Industrial Wastewater Management
  Prefabricated Structures
  Ground Water Engineering

CE3405T
CE3403T
CCE334T
CE3003T
CE3036T

08-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

126

1
2
3
4
5
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Tamil Medium)

04
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Hydraulics and Pneumatics
  CAD/CAM
  Automobile Engineering

ME3492T
CME340T
CME380T

07-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
13-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

127

1
2
3
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Branch Name B.E. Geoinformatics Engineering

04
04
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Cartography and GIS
  Total Station and GPS Surveying
  Unmanned Aerial Vehicle (UAV) for Large Scale Mapping
  Geomatics for Hydrology and Water Resources
  Thermal Hyperspectral & Planetary Remote Sensing
  Environmental Geoinformatics

GI3491
GI3492
GI3004
GI3024
GI3016
GI3022

11-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

135

1
2
3
4
5
6
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Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Web Essentials
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  UI and UX Design
  Text and Speech  Analysis
  Data Warehousing
  Neural Networks and Deep Learning
  Digital and Mobile Forensics
  Cloud Computing
  Computer Networks
  Big Data Analytics

IT3401
CS3491
CCS370
CCS369
CCS341
CCS355
CCS343
CCS335
CS3591
CCS334

08-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
13-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

205

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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Branch Name B.Tech. Fashion Technology

05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Garment finishing and care
  Apparel trims, accessories and Embellishments
  Clothing Fit and comfort

FT3009
FT3008
FT3007

01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

213

1
2
3
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Branch Name B.Tech. Bio Technology

05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Food Processing and Technology
  Bio-Nanotechnology

BT3003
BT3007

03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

214

1
2
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Branch Name B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Protected Cultivation
  Waste and By Product Utilization
  Storage and Packaging Technology
  Design of Micro-Irrigation System
  Process Engineering of Fruits and Vegetables
  Food and Dairy Engineering

AI3015
AI3010
AI3004
AI3014
AI3003
AI3002

01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

225

1
2
3
4
5
6
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Branch Name B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Cyber Security
  Health Care Analytics

CCS340
AD3002

01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

243

1
2
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(REGULATIONS-2021)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

                   (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India
Hackathon/National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.Arch.

05
05

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Sustainable Design
  Concrete in Building Construction

AR3002
AR3521

01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

251

1
2


